
Village of Orland Park
Open Item Listing

Run Date: 06/15/2018 User: bobrien

Status: POSTED Due Date: 06/18/2018
Bank Account: BMO Harris Bank-Vendor Disbursement

Invoice Type: All Created By: All

Vendors Vendor Invoice Invoice Purchase
Order

Due Date Line
No

Line Item Description Account Number Amount

[VENDOR] 10079 : 22ND CENTURY MEDIA 2018-55948 I18-003621 18-001182 06/08/2018 1 Public Hearing Notice PHN for The Pointe at
143rd and Southwest Hwy to run in the
Orland Park Prairie on 05/17/2018.

010-8000-442300 $ 232.80

2018ci-5170 I18-003622 18-001297 06/08/2018 1 Public Hearing Notice for 2018 Land
Development Code Amendments I to run in
the Orland Park Prairie on 05/24/2018

010-8000-442300 $ 232.80

2018ci-5170 I18-003623 18-001298 06/08/2018 1 Public Hearing Notice for Kruse Education
Center 7617 Hemlock Drive to run in the
Orland Park Prairie on 05/24/2018

010-8000-442300 $ 135.00

2018-55583 I18-003624 18-001145 06/08/2018 1 Pool Promotional Ad-Summer Fun Guide 1/2
page

283-4005-442300 $ 555.00

2018-50475 I18-003625 18-000215 06/08/2018 1 Advertising for Sportsplex in the Prairie
Newspaper

283-4007-442300 $ 1,292.22

[VENDOR] 11616 : A & K LETTERING, INC 12261AB I18-003549 18-001338 06/06/2018 1 Engrave 15 names on The Veteran Wall 010-1500-442990 $ 1,350.00

[VENDOR] 12341 : A & R SCREENING, LLC 1070597 I18-003701 18-001213 06/11/2018 1 Sports Camp Participant Shirts per order #
36889

283-4007-490410 $ 1,148.40

1070597 I18-003701 18-001213 06/11/2018 2 Sports Camp Instructor Shirts per order #
36888

283-4007-460190 $ 193.00

[VENDOR] 8216 : ACE HARDWARE (HOMER GLEN) 61815/1 I18-003510 18-000293 06/01/2018 1 Mineral oil/Ant traps - BM 010-1700-461990 $ 23.55

61815/1 I18-003510 18-000293 06/01/2018 2 Drain cleaner - BM/Pine Sol - Parks 010-1700-461100 $ 42.97

61834/1 I18-003511 18-001263 06/01/2018 1 Plumbing supplies for CPAC concession 283-4005-461650 $ 20.58

61829/1 I18-003512 18-001263 06/01/2018 1 Cement/Primer PVC 283-4005-461650 $ 6.99

61890/1 I18-003513 18-000293 06/01/2018 1 PVC pipe - PW IT room 010-1700-461300 $ 5.58

61890/1 I18-003513 18-000293 06/01/2018 2 Batteries for Metra Station 026-0000-460290 $ 9.99

61919/1 I18-003514 18-000293 06/01/2018 1 V-belts - PD 010-1700-461700 $ 20.17

62004/1 I18-003639 18-000293 06/08/2018 1 Fasteners - OVH 010-1700-461300 $ 2.58

62003/1 I18-003640 18-000293 06/08/2018 1 Vent cover/Baseboard register - OVH 010-1700-461300 $ 23.17

62003/1 I18-003640 18-000293 06/08/2018 2 Pump - OVH 010-1700-461700 $ 59.99

62022/1 I18-003757 18-000293 06/12/2018 1 Oil drain pan/Magnetic vent covers - BM 010-1700-461300 $ 29.17

[VENDOR] 14409 : ADESTA LLC QB106273-i5 I18-003725 17-003431 06/11/2018 1 Installation of miscellaneous 4" conduit,
inner-duct and 96 count fiber to provide
connectivity between Main Pump Station,
151st Lift Station, Tower #6 and Public Works
through 5/24/18

031-6002-471250 $ 20,000.00

[VENDOR] 7343 : ADVANCE AUTO PARTS 2543-472840 I18-003601 18-000062 06/08/2018 1 Oil filter 010-5006-461800 $ 3.86

2543-473174 I18-003630 18-000062 06/08/2018 1 CV Boot kit 010-5006-461800 $ 18.09

2543-473129 I18-003631 18-000062 06/08/2018 1 Equipment v-belt 010-5006-461700 $ 12.87

2543-472790 I18-003632 18-000062 06/08/2018 1 Black paint 010-5006-461990 $ 7.34

2543-473163 I18-003634 18-000062 06/08/2018 1 Grease gun fittings 010-5006-461990 $ 14.04

2543-473553 I18-003636 18-000062 06/08/2018 1 Air hose repair kit 010-5006-461990 $ 5.92
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[VENDOR] 12824 : AED SUPERSTORE 925293 I18-003715 18-001275 06/11/2018 1 AED prep hair removal pads; SKU: FPRHRP 283-4005-464700 $ 67.50

925293 I18-003715 18-001275 06/11/2018 2 shipping 283-4005-464700 $ 11.60

[VENDOR] 4601 : AFFILIATED CUSTOMER SVC, INC. R57740 I18-003559 18-000669 06/07/2018 1 Fire equipment PM Sportsplex 010-1700-442810 $ 1,109.00

R57742 I18-003560 18-000669 06/07/2018 1 Fire equipment PM Rec Admin 010-1700-442810 $ 656.00

R57743 I18-003561 18-000669 06/07/2018 1 Fire equipment PM Public Works 010-1700-442810 $ 1,260.00

R57744 I18-003562 18-000669 06/07/2018 1 Fire equipment PM Village Hall 010-1700-442810 $ 534.00

R57745 I18-003563 18-000669 06/07/2018 1 Fire equipment PM Civic Center 021-1800-442810 $ 710.00

R57746 I18-003564 18-000669 06/07/2018 1 Fire equipment PM FLC 010-1700-442810 $ 321.00

R57747 I18-003565 18-000669 06/07/2018 1 Fire equipment PM Thistlewood Pump Station 031-6002-442810 $ 443.00

R57748 I18-003566 18-000669 06/07/2018 1 Fire equipment PM Salt Building 010-1700-442810 $ 299.00

R57749 I18-003567 18-000669 06/07/2018 1 Fire equipment PM OVH 010-1700-442810 $ 572.00

R57776 I18-003568 18-000669 06/07/2018 1 Fire equipment PM Cultural Center 010-1700-442810 $ 1,276.00

R57782 I18-003569 18-000669 06/07/2018 1 Fire equipment PM Metra Stations 026-0000-442810 $ 2,018.00

R57787 I18-003570 18-000669 06/07/2018 1 Fire equipment PM Police Dept. 010-1700-442810 $ 1,662.00

[VENDOR] 8568 : AFTERMATH, INC. JC2018-9954 I18-003660 18-001286 06/11/2018 1 Biohazard cleaning of squad 1430 and 1416 010-7002-442930 $ 105.00

[VENDOR] 2780 : AIRY'S, INC. 22441 I18-003573 18-001294 06/07/2018 1 Water Main repair at 250 Lakeland Drive.
Total Labor

031-6002-443800 $ 4,168.93

22441 I18-003573 18-001294 06/07/2018 2 Water Main repair at 250 Lakeland Drive.
Total equipment

031-6002-443800 $ 2,454.28

22441 I18-003573 18-001294 06/07/2018 3 Water Main repair at 250 Lakeland Drive.
Total material

031-6002-443800 $ 196.83

[VENDOR] 1059 : AMBASSADOR CAR CARRIERS, INC. 06/01/18 I18-003644 18-000050 06/08/2018 1 Towing Services - May 010-5006-442400 $ 95.00

[VENDOR] 12843 : AMERICAN LEAK DETECTION 6969 I18-003647 18-001363 06/08/2018 1 Leak detection - leak found in Lazy River 283-4005-442990 $ 500.00

[VENDOR] 12238 : AMERICAN LEGAL PUBLISHING
CORPORATION

0122192 I18-003659 18-001340 06/11/2018 1 Village Code Book Codification - 2018 S-56 -
Invoice #0122192

010-1200-442530 $ 547.68

[VENDOR] 12330 : AMERICAN LIFEGUARD PRODUCTS 104912 I18-003545 18-001002 06/06/2018 1 Kemp; hip pack; red with white print; item
#10-103

283-4005-460190 $ 895.44

104912 I18-003545 18-001002 06/06/2018 2 Shipping 283-4005-460190 $ 169.12

[VENDOR] 7874 : AMPEST EXTERMINATING & WILDLIFE
CONTROL

63020 I18-003546 18-000317 06/06/2018 1 Pest control services - PW Shed/Old Salt
Bldg

010-1700-432910 $ 125.00

63221 I18-003547 18-000317 06/06/2018 1 Pest control services - PD 010-1700-432910 $ 145.00

63427 I18-003574 18-000317 06/07/2018 1 Pest control services - Splx 010-1700-432910 $ 205.00

[VENDOR] 8231 : APPLE CHEVROLET 320898 I18-003598 18-000057 06/08/2018 1 Hoses 010-5006-461800 $ 69.96

321017 I18-003618 18-000057 06/08/2018 1 Gasket 010-5006-461800 $ 2.96

[VENDOR] 7124 : AQUA PURE ENTERPRISES INC. 113895 I18-003712 18-000960 06/11/2018 1 Valve BF Dominion BS 10" Bare Stem 283-4005-460180 $ 845.30

113895 I18-003712 18-000960 06/11/2018 2 Valve BF Dominion BS 12" Bare Stem 283-4005-460180 $ 1,093.91

113895 I18-003712 18-000960 06/11/2018 3 Adapter VLV Ext. 10"-12" Dom. 8"-12" VIC
Valve Stem w/Stops

283-4005-460180 $ 327.84

113895 I18-003712 18-000960 06/11/2018 4 Valve Ext. 10"-12" Dom. 8"-12" VIC T304 SS
7'-10' for T-Handle

283-4005-460180 $ 327.33
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113893 I18-003713 18-000960 06/11/2018 1 Valve BF Dominion BS 3" Bare Stem 283-4005-460180 $ 530.52

113893 I18-003713 18-000960 06/11/2018 2 Valve BF Dominion BS 4" Bare Stem 283-4005-460180 $ 690.96

113893 I18-003713 18-000960 06/11/2018 3 Valve BF Dominion BS 6" Bare Stem 283-4005-460180 $ 506.54

113893 I18-003713 18-000960 06/11/2018 4 Valve BF Dominion BS 12" Bare Stem 283-4005-460180 $ 1,093.91

113893 I18-003713 18-000960 06/11/2018 5 Adapter VLV Ext. 2"-3" Dom. 2.5" VIC Valve
Stem w/Stops

283-4005-460180 $ 495.64

113893 I18-003713 18-000960 06/11/2018 6 Adapter VLV Ext. 4" Dom. 3"-4" VIC Valve
Stem w/Stops

283-4005-460180 $ 526.12

113893 I18-003713 18-000960 06/11/2018 7 Adapter VLV Ext. 6"-8" Dom. 6" VIC Valve
Stem s/Stops

283-4005-460180 $ 266.24

113893 I18-003713 18-000960 06/11/2018 8 Adapter VLV Ext. 10"-12" Dom. 8"-12" VIC
Valve Stem w/Stops

283-4005-460180 $ 163.92

113893 I18-003713 18-000960 06/11/2018 9 Shipping 283-4005-460180 $ 350.00

[VENDOR] 5152 : ARCO MECHANICAL EQUIPMENT SALE 16724 I18-003691 18-000994 06/11/2018 1 Calibration and testing of the life safety
systems at 153rd booster station

031-6002-443100 $ 360.00

[VENDOR] 13229 : ARTISTIC ENGRAVING 12352 I18-003666 18-001267 06/11/2018 1 Baton for P/T Officer Majcherek retirement 010-7002-460290 $ 135.00

[VENDOR] 12551 : AUSTIN TYLER CONSTRUCTION, INC. 9 I18-003181 17-001578 05/23/2018 1 Pay retainage 054-0000-205000 $ 152,493.48

9 I18-003181 17-001578 05/23/2018 2 Pay retainage 283-0000-205000 $ 1,429.05

[VENDOR] 1030 : AUTOMATIC BUILDING CONTROLS, INC. SD3716 I18-003695 18-001243 06/11/2018 1 Thermostat for wall sensor for the roof top
unit at the Sportsplex

010-1700-461700 $ 22.50

SD3716 I18-003695 18-001243 06/11/2018 2 Shipping 010-1700-461700 $ 2.50

[VENDOR] 9331 : AXON ENTERPRISE, INC SI-1537348 I18-003645 18-001283 06/08/2018 1 Black X2 CEW, handle taser #22002, quote
Q-166710-43234.702SI

010-7002-460290 $ 2,340.00

SI-1537348 I18-003645 18-001283 06/08/2018 2 PPM, standard battery pack, X2/X26P, item
22010

010-7002-460290 $ 310.00

SI-1537348 I18-003645 18-001283 06/08/2018 3 left-hand holster, X2, Blackhawk, item 22504 010-7002-460290 $ 150.00

SI-1537348 I18-003645 18-001283 06/08/2018 4 25 Ft Smart Cartridge, X2 taser cartridges,
item 22151

010-7002-460290 $ 360.00

SI-1537348 I18-003645 18-001283 06/08/2018 5 4 year warranty, X2 taser, item 22014 010-7002-460290 $ 726.00

[VENDOR] 6185 : B & H TECHNICAL SERVICES, INC. 5-345 I18-003690 18-001266 06/11/2018 1 MC-10 Maintenance Cassette for Canon
iPF765

010-2001-460100 $ 69.00

5-344 I18-003693 18-001222 06/11/2018 1 PF-04 Printhead 010-2001-460100 $ 398.00

[VENDOR] 1094 : BEACON ATHLETICS 0491071-IN I18-003586 18-001051 06/07/2018 1 Yellow Homerun Fence Cap 2 250ft rolls item
#125-245-229

283-4003-461600 $ 358.00

0491071-IN I18-003586 18-001051 06/07/2018 2 Shipping 283-4003-461600 $ 200.00

[VENDOR] 12599.420 : BEECHEN & DILL HOMES INC. CD-000379 I18-003533 06/05/2018 1 Refund 010-0000-223130 $ 4,750.00

[VENDOR] 13657 : BMO HARRIS BANK N.A. 04302018 I18-003490 05/21/2018 1 Batteries and tape for Civic Center - PCard 021-1800-460100 $ 31.98

04302018 I18-003490 05/21/2018 1 Batteries and tape for Civic Center - PCard 021-1800-460290 $ 23.98

04302018 I18-003490 05/21/2018 2 Supplies for summer inclusion - PCard 283-4008-490400 $ 55.45

04302018 I18-003490 05/21/2018 3 Planning Seminar in Naperville on 04/10/2018
attended by Jane Turley, Khurshid Hoda,
Melissa King, and Ed Lelo - PCard

010-2003-429100 $ 60.00

04302018 I18-003490 05/21/2018 4 Permit Tech training for Ryan Collins in
Addison on 04/27/2018 - PCard

010-2001-429100 $ 85.00
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04302018 I18-003490 05/21/2018 5 Office supplies for Development Services -
PCard

010-2001-460100 $ 70.16

04302018 I18-003490 05/21/2018 6 Refund of office supplies for Development
Services - PCard

010-2001-460100 $ -70.16

04302018 I18-003490 05/21/2018 7 Other supplies for Development Services -
PCard

010-2001-460290 $ 49.24

04302018 I18-003490 05/21/2018 8 Refund of tax from coffee purchase for
Development Services - PCard

010-2001-460150 $ -4.68

04302018 I18-003490 05/21/2018 9 Refund of tax from flashlights at Costco for
Development Services - PCard

010-2001-460100 $ -1.90

04302018 I18-003490 05/21/2018 10 Monthly online subscription to CoStar for
Development Services - PCard

010-2003-442850 $ 456.45

04302018 I18-003490 05/21/2018 11 Monthly water delivery for Development
Services - PCard

010-2001-460150 $ 85.84

04302018 I18-003490 05/21/2018 12 Office supplies for Development Services -
PCard

010-2001-460100 $ 8.85

04302018 I18-003490 05/21/2018 13 ICC Property Maintenance and Housing
Inspector Exam for Barbara Kay - PCard

010-2002-429100 $ 209.00

04302018 I18-003490 05/21/2018 14 Replacement Server Fans - PCard 010-1600-460110 $ 156.00

04302018 I18-003490 05/21/2018 15 Display Port Cables for Mobile Desktop
Setups - PCard

010-1600-460110 $ 39.96

04302018 I18-003490 05/21/2018 16 Compact Ladder for BIS Data & Telecom
Closet and Water Faucet Filters - PCard

010-1600-460170 $ 79.98

04302018 I18-003490 05/21/2018 16 Compact Ladder for BIS Data & Telecom
Closet and Water Faucet Filters - PCard

010-1600-460290 $ 35.78

04302018 I18-003490 05/21/2018 17 Supplies needed for Volunteering in the
village - PCard

283-4008-490400 $ 23.28

04302018 I18-003490 05/21/2018 18 Fall protection harness and lanyard for Parks
and Grounds - PCard

283-4003-464700 $ 263.87

04302018 I18-003490 05/21/2018 19 Barrel Pump for Parks and Grounds - PCard 283-4003-461990 $ 34.99

04302018 I18-003490 05/21/2018 20 Replacement tire for pressure washer 4202 -
PCard

010-5006-461890 $ 39.92

04302018 I18-003490 05/21/2018 21 Replacement batteries for portable
generators in the police department - PCard

010-5006-461700 $ 129.90

04302018 I18-003490 05/21/2018 22 Fiber duct pulling harness for use on parks
admin. fiber optics project. Harness fits on
ditch witch # 4493 - PCard

010-1700-461700 $ 240.00

04302018 I18-003490 05/21/2018 23 Replacement fuses for aerial lift 4490 - PCard 010-5006-461700 $ 1.88

04302018 I18-003490 05/21/2018 24 Fuel hose for engine on ditch witch 4493 -
PCard

010-5006-461700 $ 31.12

04302018 I18-003490 05/21/2018 25 Replacement water hose fitting for cut saw
5110 - PCard

010-5006-461700 $ 18.56

04302018 I18-003490 05/21/2018 26 Recycling of TV sets retrieved from dumpster
at PW - PCard

010-5001-484990 $ 70.00

04302018 I18-003490 05/21/2018 27 Fuel hose for engine on ditch witch 4493 -
PCard

010-5006-461700 $ 25.12

04302018 I18-003490 05/21/2018 28 Unit 5260 street sweeper replacement screen
for hopper - PCard

010-5006-461800 $ 245.82

04302018 I18-003490 05/21/2018 29 Hardware to install screen on unit 5260 -
PCard

010-5006-461800 $ 78.16

04302018 I18-003490 05/21/2018 30 Snacks and supplies for After School Pals -
PCard

283-4002-490400 $ 88.07

04302018 I18-003490 05/21/2018 31 Snacks for after school pals - PCard 283-4002-490400 $ 148.36

04302018 I18-003490 05/21/2018 32 Miscellaneous supplies for North PW garage
drain project - PCard

010-5002-461990 $ 69.16

04302018 I18-003490 05/21/2018 33 Tools and miscellaneous supplies for
driveway apron and inlet repair - PCard

010-5002-460170 $ 81.96
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04302018 I18-003490 05/21/2018 33 Tools and miscellaneous supplies for
driveway apron and inlet repair - PCard

010-5002-461990 $ 174.17

04302018 I18-003490 05/21/2018 34 Tri-Guard screen for stumping forestry
equipment - PCard

010-5002-460170 $ 249.99

04302018 I18-003490 05/21/2018 35 Kerosene for pressure washer to remove
graffiti - PCard

010-5002-462100 $ 19.00

04302018 I18-003490 05/21/2018 36 Paint stripper for graffiti removal on LaGrange
Rd. - PCard

010-5002-461990 $ 94.95

04302018 I18-003490 05/21/2018 37 Vactor Lumberjack root cutter rebuild
complete with high performance bearings. -
PCard

031-6003-443200 $ 580.22

04302018 I18-003490 05/21/2018 38 Disaster management training for Ken Dado
and Tony Noto. - PCard

031-6001-429100 $ 80.00

04302018 I18-003490 05/21/2018 39 Safety summit on 6/7/18 in Joliet for Ken
Dado, John Ingram, and Bill Cunningham. -
PCard

031-6001-429100 $ 222.00

04302018 I18-003490 05/21/2018 40 Sanitary sewer fitting for the Village Museum.
- PCard

031-6003-463100 $ 17.72

04302018 I18-003490 05/21/2018 41 Safety summit in Joliet Il for Ben Stabile and
Tony Noto. - PCard

031-6001-429100 $ 220.00

04302018 I18-003490 05/21/2018 42 Water meter tools for truck #6064 - PCard 031-6002-460170 $ 112.80

04302018 I18-003490 05/21/2018 43 sewer service couplings for village museum -
PCard

031-6003-463100 $ 68.78

04302018 I18-003490 05/21/2018 44 Airport Transportation for Tyler Conference -
R.Dalzell - PCard

010-0000-130700 $ 88.00

04302018 I18-003490 05/21/2018 45 Meter tools and valves for meter technicians
for water meter conversions. - PCard

031-6002-443100 $ 13.28

04302018 I18-003490 05/21/2018 45 Meter tools and valves for meter technicians
for water meter conversions. - PCard

031-6002-460170 $ 57.88

04302018 I18-003490 05/21/2018 46 Tubing and supplies for lift station filters -
PCard

031-6003-461700 $ 50.66

04302018 I18-003490 05/21/2018 47 Electric heater for Tank #1 and snubbers for
flow testing equipment - PCard

031-6002-460180 $ 170.60

04302018 I18-003490 05/21/2018 47 Electric heater for Tank #1 and snubbers for
flow testing equipment - PCard

031-6002-461700 $ 45.28

04302018 I18-003490 05/21/2018 48 First aid supplies for program participants in
FLC - PCard

283-4002-490440 $ 10.96

04302018 I18-003490 05/21/2018 49 Emergency bucket supplies for Preschool,
Enrichment and Young Achievers programs,
craft supply for Preschool program - PCard

283-4002-490400 $ 3.88

04302018 I18-003490 05/21/2018 49 Emergency bucket supplies for Preschool,
Enrichment and Young Achievers programs,
craft supply for Preschool program - PCard

283-4002-490440 $ 68.08

04302018 I18-003490 05/21/2018 50 Emergency bucket supplies for Preschool,
Young Achievers programs and decorations
for Preschool program graduation - PCard

283-4002-490440 $ 14.00

04302018 I18-003490 05/21/2018 50 Emergency bucket supplies for Preschool,
Young Achievers programs and decorations
for Preschool program graduation - PCard

283-4002-490990 $ 2.00

04302018 I18-003490 05/21/2018 51 Supplies for the Preschool Program Junior
Get Together - PCard

283-4002-490990 $ 51.71

04302018 I18-003490 05/21/2018 52 Ribbon for the Preschool program
Graduation. - PCard

283-4002-490400 $ 3.00

04302018 I18-003490 05/21/2018 53 Decorations for the Preschool program's
Graduation and craft supplies for the
Preschool program. - PCard

283-4002-490400 $ 5.00

04302018 I18-003490 05/21/2018 53 Decorations for the Preschool program's
Graduation and craft supplies for the
Preschool program. - PCard

283-4002-490990 $ 9.00
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04302018 I18-003490 05/21/2018 54 Snacks and craft supplies for the Preschool
program and snacks for the end of the year
preschool program. - PCard

283-4002-490400 $ 85.32

04302018 I18-003490 05/21/2018 54 Snacks and craft supplies for the Preschool
program and snacks for the end of the year
preschool program. - PCard

283-4002-490440 $ 23.56

04302018 I18-003490 05/21/2018 54 Snacks and craft supplies for the Preschool
program and snacks for the end of the year
preschool program. - PCard

283-4002-490990 $ 16.92

04302018 I18-003490 05/21/2018 55 Snacks for the Preschool program and
Preschool graduation. - PCard

283-4002-490400 $ 24.90

04302018 I18-003490 05/21/2018 56 Broom and drill bit for Parks garage. - PCard 283-4003-460170 $ 36.54

04302018 I18-003490 05/21/2018 57 Corner blocks for OPHFC - PCard 010-1900-463300 $ 70.00

04302018 I18-003490 05/21/2018 58 Valves w/waste port for JHC
Concession/Bathrooms - PCard

010-1700-461700 $ 43.92

04302018 I18-003490 05/21/2018 59 Drinking fountain repair parts for fountain at
dog park. - PCard

283-4003-461990 $ 18.89

04302018 I18-003490 05/21/2018 60 Repair parts for water line at JH building and
shed. - PCard

010-1700-461300 $ 129.76

04302018 I18-003490 05/21/2018 61 CPAC printed trifolds - PCard 283-4005-460140 $ 178.90

04302018 I18-003490 05/21/2018 62 CPAC lifeguard uniform swimsuits - PCard 283-4005-460190 $ 83.50

04302018 I18-003490 05/21/2018 63 Acid feed tubing for pool. - PCard 283-4005-461650 $ 101.28

04302018 I18-003490 05/21/2018 64 Installation hardware for mounting vertical
float valves to existing piping in surge tanks. -
PCard

283-4005-460180 $ 427.30
